MARCA
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI

SPECCHIO HERT DX/SX GUZZI CALIFORNIA 110

Nevada/Nevada Club
Nevada/Nevada Club
Nevada/Nevada Club
Nevada/Nevada Club
California (KC/KD)
California (KC/KD)

MODELLO

CILINDRATA
350
350
750
750
1100
1100

ANNI
1992 - 1993
1992 - 1993
1991 - 2001
1991 - 2001
1994 - 1997
1994 - 1997

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
GU03769460
GU03769460
GU03769401
GU03769401
GU03769460
GU03769460




